www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2436Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
The Avail Retrofit series recessed downlights offer an easy and cost-
effective way to upgrade your existing recessed housings to LED.
The Avail Select series further enhances convenience with its 5-in-1

m
)
AVAIL RETROFIT SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER SIZE FINISH VOLTAGE CCT CRI LM @ 27 LM @ 30 LM @ 35 LM @ 40 LM @ 50 WATTAGE DIMMING
AVD4-5CCT-WH 4” White 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 830 870 920 920 870 10W 10-100%
AVD4B-5CCT-WH 4” White Baffle 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 830 870 920 920 870 10W 10-100%
AVD4-5CCT-DB 4” Dark Bronze 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 825 830 860 860 830 10W 10-100%
AVD4-5CCT-BK 4” Black 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 825 830 860 860 830 10W 10-100%
AVD56-5CCT-WH 5/6” White 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1250 1340 1400 1400 1340 15W 10-100%
AVD56B-5CCT-WH 5/6” White Baffle 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1250 1340 1400 1400 1340 15W 10-100%
AVD56-5CCT-DB 5/6” Dark Bronze 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1240 1280 1400 1400 1270 15W 10-100%
AVD56-5CCT-BK 5/6” Black 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1240 1280 1400 1400 1270 15W 10-100%